
BEG 333.76 FT E OF NW COR OF SE1
RUN E 601 FT, S 905.41 FT TO N R
W ALONG R/W 601.84 FT, N 864.58 
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000048326 Electrical Servic 0 10/03/2023

31685 M H 698 01/10/2014

HX Base Yr

4089 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,256 114.8000 128.58 290,076 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 1,699 100 1,699 141,997

FCP 288 25 72 6,018

FGR 546 55 300 25,073

FOP 210 30 63 5,266

FSP 304 40 122 10,197

3,047 2,256 188,549

BAS= W42 S43 E19 N8 FOP= E21 N10W21S10$N10E21 FGR= S18 E2
FCP= S16 E18 N16 W18$ E19 N26 W21 S8$ N8 E21 N17 FSP= N16 W19
S16 E19$ W19$.
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21
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10 FGR

18

19

26

21

8

FCP16

18

16

18

FSP 16

19

16

19

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

27,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,384

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 96,800


